505944571 03/02/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

EPAS ID: PAT5991291

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ASJAD SHAMIM	12/08/2017
PO YU LI	12/08/2017
QIJUN CHEN	12/07/2017
FANGYONG DAI	12/07/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HEWLETT-PACKARD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, L.P.	
Street Address:	10300 ENERGY DRIVE	
City:	SPRING	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	77389	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16641934

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (970)778-4063

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (541)360-4450 Email: ipa.mail@hp.com

Correspondent Name: HP INC.

Address Line 1: 3390 E. HARMONY ROAD MS 35 Address Line 4: FORT COLLINS, COLORADO 80528

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 85857737 NAME OF SUBMITTER: DEBBIE BORLAND **SIGNATURE:** /DEBBIE BORLAND/ **DATE SIGNED:** 03/02/2020

Total Attachments: 2

source=85857737 Assignment#page1.tif source=85857737 Assignment#page2.tif

> **PATENT** REEL: 051980 FRAME: 0775 505944571

HP	inc.
	0 E. Harmony Road
	Stop 35
r .	Collins, Colorado 80528

and its renames street	a mana ama	WAY 45 0
PATENT	OF THE REAL	8 38 35

RECORD ID:	84687607

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

I/We, the undersigned (each), for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and in furtherance of my/our obligations to HEWLETT-PACKARD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, L.P., a Texas Limited Partnership having its principal place of business in Houston, Texas, (hereinafter HPDC), and to its

subsidiaries and affiliates, agre	e to assign and transfer a	nd hereby assign and tra	nsfer to HPDC, its successors and under an application for Patent
POWER CONTROL WITH DE	TECTION OF OVERCURE	RENT EVENTS	
Filing Date: February 25	, 2020	Application No.:	16/641934
divisionals, and renewals of an	d substitutes for said appl	ication for said Patent, a	tions, continuations-in-part (C-I-P's), nd any and all other Patent of any sexaminations, or extensions of said
by HPDC, its successors, assig	ns, nominees or legal reprented, reissued or extended,	esentatives, to the full end as fully and entirely as t	any country, to be held and enjoyed of the term or terms for which said he same would have been held and
executed and will not execute a time a request is made, and with perfect the title to said invention nominees or legal representative said invention(s) or improvemen papers, to execute all disclaime rightful oaths and declarations, a legal representatives to obtain a	ny agreement in conflict her nout undue delay, execute a (s) or improvement(s), said as, and I/we agree to comm t(s), said application and said application and said generally to do everythin and enforce, for its or their untries provided the expens	rewith, and I/we further condition deliver all such papers application and said Pater unicate to HPDC, or to its aid Patent, to testify in any lations, C-I-P's, reissue a g possible to aid HPDC, its own benefit, proper pate	rein assigned, and that I/we have not venant and agree that I/we will, each as may be necessary or desirable to it, to HPDC, its successors, assigns, nominee, all known facts respecting legal proceedings, to sign all lawful nd foreign applications, to make all successors, assigns, nominees and int protection for said invention(s) or by me/us in lending such cooperation
applications as aforesaid, to issu	ue to HPDC, as assignee o which may be issued and	f the entire right, title and	whose duty it is to issue patents on interest, any and all Patent for said sult of the application aforesaid, in
			ate and application number of said n as the same shall have been made
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/A	we hereunto set my/our h		108/2017
Asjad	Shamim		
First/Middle Name	Last Name	incention and the second control of the sec	$x \rightarrow x$
PATO	- .∕Å:	2011	1/12/08
Inventor's Signature		Date	
Po Yu	·Li		
First/Middle Name	Last Name		

PATENT REEL: 051980 FRAME: 0776

HP Inc.
3390 E. Harmony Road
Mail Stop 35
Fort Collins, Colorado 80528

PATENT APPLICATION

Fort Collins, Colorado 8052	28	RECORD ID: 84687607
	ASSIGNMENT OF PA	ATENT APPLICATION (cont.)
Inventor's Signature	•	12107/2017 Date
Qíjun	Chen	/
First/Middle Name	Last Name	
Day Fof Inventor's Signature	yof	
Fangyong	Đài	
First/Middle Name	Last Näme	NP-NRT-NYTRY-NABRAWANG-NOORS-Late-12
Inventor's Signature		Date
First/Middle Name	Last Name	······································
Inventor's Signature		Date
First/Middle Name	Last Name	····
Inventor's Signature		Date
First/Middle Name	Last Name	
Inventor's Signature		Date
First/Middle Name	Last Name	

Page 2 of 2